
Rangliste Jahresprogramm 2020

PreiseVornameRang Name JG Total

Christoph

Marco
Raphael
André
Jürg
Gotfried
Hans-Peter
Hansrudolf

3.Becher
5 KK
5.Becher
1.Becher
3 KK
3 KK
3 KK
5.Becher
3 KK
3 KK

1 Müller
2 Hofer

4

390.7
386.4

385.5

381.6
381.2
378.3
377.5
375.6
373.3
373.2

71

72
99

70
53

54

46

61

44

68

Bettschen

Steger
5 Kernen
6 Wrsten

Hofer
8 Krebs
Buchschacher Markus

10 Bettschen Raymond

11 Kernen
12 Wampfler

Oesc

Andreas
Ueli
Alfred
Jennifer
Sabine
Monika
Hanspeter
Noel
Michael

1 KK
1 KK
1 KK
1 KK
1 KK
1 KK
1 KK
1 KK
1 KK

74
70

63
2000

70
69

75
2001

99

372.4 Bernerstich 93

372.4 Bernerstich 83

365.5
364.8

363.5
361.2

357.9
348.0

340.9

13

14 Hofer
15 Bettschen
16 Schäfer
17 Kernen
18 Wampfler
19 Graf

Sieger JPRang 1

Wanderpreise:
GewinnerMitmachtrösterliRang

01.10.2020


